TODD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Regular Board Meeting Agenda

Date: March 7, 2017
Time 9:00 AM

Meeting to be held in the County Board Room, Historic Courthouse, 215 1st Ave S, Long Prairie, MN.

Commissioners may be in the Commissioner's Board Room prior to the board meeting proceedings to perform

ltem #

A N

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

6.1

7.1
7.2
7.3

routine business until the Public Comment period begins at 8:45 a.m..

Call to Order and Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Amendments to the Agenda

Potential Consent Items

Approve February 21, 2017 Meeting Minutes
8's Pub & Grill - One Year Liquor License
Little Sauk Legion - One Year Liquor License
Midway Bar & Grill - One Year Liquor License
Linwood Resort - 3.2 Malt Liquor License
Rainbow Lodge - 3.2 Malt Liquor License
Rainbow Lodge - Setup License

Gambling Permit - Big Lake Sportsman's Club
Auditor-Treasurer

Auditor Warrants

Commissioner Warrants

Health & Human Services Warrants

Benson Air Ag - Aerial Spraying

Tax Forfeited Land Auction - Set Date/Time/Location
Sheriff's Office

Accept 2017 Boat and Water Safety Grant
Health & Human Services

Approve 2017 Tobacco License

Appoint Part-Time Intermittent Homemaker
Appoint Child Support Supervisor

Standing Reports
Auditor-Treasurer Report
Commissioners' Report
Coordinator Report

Recess

Approx. Time
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04

9:05

9:10

9:15

f
The County Board Meeting will begin promptly at the prescribed time. The County Board reserves the right to %af)telr the order

of the agenda items and the amount of time allowed for an item based on business needs.



	20170307 Agenda



