TODD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Regular Board Meeting Agenda

Date: March 7, 2017 Time: 9:00 AM

Meeting to be held in the County Board Room, Historic Courthouse, 215 1st Ave S, Long Prairie, MN.

Commissioners may be in the Commissioner's Board Room prior to the board meeting proceedings to perform routine business until the Public Comment period begins at 8:45 a.m..

Item #	#		Approx. Time
1		Call to Order and Roll Call	9:00
2		Pledge of Allegiance	9:01
3		Amendments to the Agenda	9:03
4		Potential Consent Items	9:04
	4.1	Approve February 21, 2017 Meeting Minutes	
	4.2	8's Pub & Grill - One Year Liquor License	
	4.3	Little Sauk Legion - One Year Liquor License	
	4.4	Midway Bar & Grill - One Year Liquor License	
	4.5	Linwood Resort - 3.2 Malt Liquor License	
	4.6	Rainbow Lodge - 3.2 Malt Liquor License	
	4.7	Rainbow Lodge - Setup License	
	4.8	Gambling Permit - Big Lake Sportsman's Club	
5		Auditor-Treasurer	9:05
	5.1	Auditor Warrants	
	5.2	Commissioner Warrants	
	5.3	Health & Human Services Warrants	
	5.4	Benson Air Ag - Aerial Spraying	
	5.5	Tax Forfeited Land Auction - Set Date/Time/Location	
6		Sheriff's Office	9:10
	6.1	Accept 2017 Boat and Water Safety Grant	
7		Health & Human Services	9:15
	7.1	Approve 2017 Tobacco License	
		Appoint Part-Time Intermittent Homemaker	
	7.3	Appoint Child Support Supervisor	
		Standing Reports	
		Auditor-Treasurer Report	
		Commissioners' Report	
		Coordinator Report	

Recess